1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2009
These parts are preproduction products for electrical evaluation only.
Specification subject to change without notice. Document AE168-1 Revised 06/01/09
Inductance2 Percent SRF min4 DCR max5 Imax
Part number1 (nH) tolerance Q min3 (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE336RAF1N8JSZ 1.8 @ 250 MHz 5 55 @ 1500 MHz 9400 0.030 800
AE336RAF2N0JSZ 2.0 @ 250 MHz 5 55 @ 1500 MHz 11500 0.018 800
AE336RAF3N9JSZ 3.9 @ 250 MHz 5 50 @ 1000 MHz 6100 0.055 800
AE336RAF4N3JSZ 4.3 @ 250 MHz 5 80 @ 1000 MHz 6364 0.030 800
AE336RAF4N7JSZ 4.7 @ 250 MHz 5 50 @ 1000 MHz 5500 0.060 800
AE336RAF5N1JSZ 5.1 @ 250 MHz 5 45 @ 1000 MHz 6100 0.069 800
AE336RAF5N6JSZ 5.6 @ 250 MHz 5 45 @ 1000 MHz 5800 0.091 800
AE336RAF6N8JSZ 6.8 @ 250 MHz 5 50 @ 1000 MHz 4800 0.080 800
AE336RAF7N5JSZ 7.5 @ 250 MHz 5 47 @ 1000 MHz 4600 0.082 800
AE336RAF8N2JSZ 8.2 @ 250 MHz 5 50 @ 1000 MHz 4800 0.080 800
AE336RAF9N1JSZ 9.1 @ 250 MHz 5 54 @ 1000 MHz 3900 0.105 800
AE336RAF10N_SZ 10 @ 250 MHz 5,2 55 @ 750 MHz 3300 0.080 800
AE336RAF12N_SZ 12 @ 250 MHz 5,2 55 @ 750 MHz 3800 0.10 800
AE336RAF15N_SZ 15 @ 250 MHz 5,2 50 @ 500 MHz 2950 0.10 800
AE336RAF18N_SZ 18 @ 250 MHz 5,2 50 @ 500 MHz 3100 0.13 800